Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rgfrss,tgfﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-1206 Version: 1 Name:

Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/11/2022 In control: Transportation and Infrastructure Committee
On agenda: 5/16/2022 Final action:

Title: Draft Item #15 Authorize Change Order No. 2 to the construction services contract with Heritage

Materials, LLC to authorize reducing General Fund capacity by $5,649,587.95 and Street and Alley
Improvement Fund by $5,649,587.95 and increasing Certificate of Obligation funding by
$11,299,175.90 for a zero-dollar change order, keeping the contract amount at $193,566,066.60 -
Financing: 2022 Certificate of Obligation Fund-PBW

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Draft Item #15 Authorize Change Order No. 2 to the construction services contract with Heritage
Materials, LLC to authorize reducing General Fund capacity by $5,649,587.95 and Street and Alley
Improvement Fund by $5,649,587.95 and increasing Certificate of Obligation funding by
$11,299,175.90 for a zero-dollar change order, keeping the contract amount at $193,566,066.60 -
Financing: 2022 Certificate of Obligation Fund-PBW

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

